

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 879 OF 2004

MUSAUDDIN AHMED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 28/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Vishal Arun, Adv.  
Mr. Azim H. Laskar, Adv.  
Mr.Anurag Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Jr. Luwang, Adv.for  
M/S Corporate Law Group

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Shashi Bala Vij ]  
Court Master